
Daily Crime and Fire Safety Log
Rutgers PD - New Brunswick

Thursday 01 January 2026 Tuesday 13 January 2026 -

Incident
Number Nature Report Date Occurrence Date General Location Disposition

26RC00004 Burglary By Entering Motor Vehicle 01/01/26 1654Hrs
01/01/26 1549Hrs
-
01/01/26 1551Hrs

LOT 5(CPN) Open/Pending

26RC00004 Criminal Attempt 01/01/26 1654Hrs
01/01/26 1549Hrs
-
01/01/26 1551Hrs

LOT 5(CPN) Open/Pending

26RC00006 Undetermined Fire 01/02/26 0456Hrs 01/02/26 0356Hrs Music Annex(CPN) Closed

26RC00009 Theft From Building 01/02/26 2027Hrs
01/02/26 1948Hrs
-
01/02/26 1958Hrs

MARVIN
APARTMENTS 43-
54(CPN)

Open/Pending

26RC00011 Driving While Intoxicated 01/02/26 2308Hrs
01/02/26 2306Hrs
-
01/02/26 2326Hrs

 State Highway 18
South & Paulus BLVD
- New Brunswick

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00011 Possess Pld < 4 Doses 01/02/26 2308Hrs
01/02/26 2306Hrs
-
01/02/26 2326Hrs

 State Highway 18
South & Paulus BLVD
- New Brunswick

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00011 Possess Pld > 5 Doses 01/02/26 2308Hrs
01/02/26 2306Hrs
-
01/02/26 2326Hrs

 State Highway 18
South & Paulus BLVD
- New Brunswick

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00011 Dwi Refusal To Give Sample 01/02/26 2308Hrs
01/02/26 2306Hrs
-
01/02/26 2326Hrs

 State Highway 18
South & Paulus BLVD
- New Brunswick

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00011 Revocation For Refusal To Submit To Test 01/02/26 2308Hrs
01/02/26 2306Hrs
-
01/02/26 2326Hrs

 State Highway 18
South & Paulus BLVD
- New Brunswick

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00012 Driving While Intoxicated 01/03/26 2350Hrs
01/03/26 2327Hrs
-
01/04/26 0203Hrs

166-198 STATE HWY
18 S / 1-45 PAULUS
BLVD(CPN)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00017 Theft From Motor Vehicle - Non-Burglary 01/05/26 0946Hrs
12/22/25 0000Hrs
-
12/23/25 0000Hrs

OIT ENTERPRISE
INFRASTRUCTURE(
CPN)

Open/Pending

26RC00021 Theft From Building 01/05/26 1619Hrs
12/07/25 2230Hrs
-
12/08/25 1626Hrs

LOT 1(CPN) Open/Pending
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26RC00028 Crime Of Cyber-Harassment 01/06/26 0835Hrs
01/06/26 0835Hrs
-
01/06/26 1500Hrs

RUTH DILL
JOHNSON
CROCKETT
BUILDING(CPN)

Open/Pending

26RC00025 Stalking 01/06/26 1527Hrs
01/06/26 1457Hrs
-
01/06/26 1508Hrs

LIVINGSTON
HOUSING BUILDING
C(CPN)

Open/Pending

26RC00025 Terroristic Threats 01/06/26 1527Hrs
01/06/26 1457Hrs
-
01/06/26 1508Hrs

LIVINGSTON
HOUSING BUILDING
C(CPN)

Open/Pending

26RC00025 Harassment 01/06/26 1527Hrs
01/06/26 1457Hrs
-
01/06/26 1508Hrs

LIVINGSTON
HOUSING BUILDING
C(CPN)

Open/Pending

26RC00025 Burglary By Entering Structure 01/06/26 1527Hrs
01/06/26 1457Hrs
-
01/06/26 1508Hrs

LIVINGSTON
HOUSING BUILDING
C(CPN)

Open/Pending

26RC00026 Defiant Trespasser 01/06/26 1616Hrs 01/06/26 1517Hrs
NICHOLAS MUSIC
CENTER(CPN)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00031 False Public Alarm 01/07/26 0954Hrs
01/06/26 1740Hrs
-
01/07/26 1043Hrs

ONE STOP
STUDENT
SERVICES
CENTER(CPN)

Open/Pending

26RC00033
Strangulation-Domestic Violence Simple
Assault No Loss Of Consciousness

01/07/26 1928Hrs
01/03/26 1200Hrs
-
01/05/26 1000Hrs

LYNTON TOWERS
NORTH /
SOUTH(CPN)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00033 Aggravated Assault 01/07/26 1928Hrs
01/03/26 1200Hrs
-
01/05/26 1000Hrs

LYNTON TOWERS
NORTH /
SOUTH(CPN)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00033 Theft Of Property All Other - Non-Building 01/07/26 1928Hrs
01/03/26 1200Hrs
-
01/05/26 1000Hrs

LYNTON TOWERS
NORTH /
SOUTH(CPN)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00033 False Imprisonment 01/07/26 1928Hrs
01/03/26 1200Hrs
-
01/05/26 1000Hrs

LYNTON TOWERS
NORTH /
SOUTH(CPN)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00033 Harassment 01/07/26 1928Hrs
01/03/26 1200Hrs
-
01/05/26 1000Hrs

LYNTON TOWERS
NORTH /
SOUTH(CPN)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00033 2c:25-17 Domestic Violence 01/07/26 1928Hrs
01/03/26 1200Hrs
-
01/05/26 1000Hrs

LYNTON TOWERS
NORTH /
SOUTH(CPN)

Closed
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26RC00035 Possess Cds Or Analog 01/08/26 1551Hrs
01/08/26 1442Hrs
-
01/08/26 1508Hrs

ENTOMOLOGY
LABORATORY AND
GREENHOUSES(CP
N)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00035 Poss Of Drug Paraphernalia 01/08/26 1551Hrs
01/08/26 1442Hrs
-
01/08/26 1508Hrs

ENTOMOLOGY
LABORATORY AND
GREENHOUSES(CP
N)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00035 Defiant Trespasser 01/08/26 1551Hrs
01/08/26 1442Hrs
-
01/08/26 1508Hrs

ENTOMOLOGY
LABORATORY AND
GREENHOUSES(CP
N)

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00038 Possess Cds Or Analog 01/10/26 0148Hrs
01/10/26 0146Hrs
-
01/10/26 0147Hrs

 River RD  Int:State
HWY 18 S -
Piscataway

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00038 Poss Of Drug Paraphernalia 01/10/26 0148Hrs
01/10/26 0146Hrs
-
01/10/26 0147Hrs

 River RD  Int:State
HWY 18 S -
Piscataway

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00038 Driving While Intoxicated 01/10/26 0148Hrs
01/10/26 0146Hrs
-
01/10/26 0147Hrs

 River RD  Int:State
HWY 18 S -
Piscataway

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00040 Arrest On Warrant (Other Department) 01/10/26 1649Hrs 01/10/26 1534Hrs
 Paul Robeson BLVD
- New Brunswick

Closed

26RC00040 Possess Cds Or Analog 01/10/26 1649Hrs 01/10/26 1534Hrs
 Paul Robeson BLVD
- New Brunswick

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00040 Poss Of Drug Paraphernalia 01/10/26 1649Hrs 01/10/26 1534Hrs
 Paul Robeson BLVD
- New Brunswick

Cleared by Arrest

26RC00044 Criminal Mischief W/Damage 01/11/26 1413Hrs 01/11/26 1339Hrs

RUTGERS HEALTH
FAMILY MEDICINE -
317 GEORGE
STREET(CPN)

Open/Pending


